

Ø

SLP(C)No. 709-712 OF 2001

ITEM No.23

Court No. 5

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.709-712/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 09/02/1998 in LRRP 5869
& 5878/88 and order dated 20/7/2000 in CP 191/98 & CP 190/98
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

CHIKKA HANUMAIHAH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SHARADAMMA (D) BY LRS. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP
and prayer for interim relief

Date : 09/08/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.S. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Jain,Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.
Mr. Shantha Kumar Mahale,Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel
for the petitioners, adjourned by three weeks.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master